e N

——————— ) 0 O O e TN

A A L B = e T I O R e B
TG L0CT ToooUn Do D s s
EEAA O T o o o) (i DOy

b it aumia e A RCR R T T i
T I (T Q@Q@Q mu aegt P B oD ot
i et B nando o 808 o Bt Ee e, my
oty fory ()00, T E e e i o
: umgmnm,gmummmmmqmmmﬁmamaﬁ ;
et o 0 0 = B oo T QUEBEBDHEH@

SO CD (D (o) (o (i (0 U Jin[pmuny ]
ol e R R
ettt o o 0= O Sy e pm oo D ey

WO U U L re iy 6 o p 0 n DO OmUmUE T
IS NS S o = o o .
SIS E e T |\, ————————— 7

L

:

p)SmallCarBigFun

:

I

T

’

HOCK TOW
OCK
AL

RACING.!

n ShH
\

ubjectto-chafige-without notice.

WWW.
es

Specifications q@g

el — —
i A - O 0 (T T s el X

TS e T ey e A N | S R B ) B R I e e —
T U R e e e ass et S S

e S e ST o o i e e B

i o TR

mﬁ% 0G0 N b o e
.Ema_ﬂgg[gnmuﬂmwump[mLWu HpBp mumﬁmﬁwwﬁ et

oo 1 OO0 IO 3 L I, :
ﬁwéz; LWMWWWMMMEQ@ Dgdgog o o U 0 OO0 o v
] ndmd o H o B 8 5 B2 B O R Ce Oy s mm
LA U () (1) [y gy (e e
EWNHU.HHHMDEQDD ) (O, 0 I

T I T O, Oy — 5 M Um0,

@ ALUMINUM CHASSIS (& |
@ ALUMINUM BIG BORE
@ VETAL GEAR DIFFERE

!

g

l(J{

g

5|

;

f

D

@ LIGHTWEIGHT POL




Bo

man]
og
man]

B
(] DB&-EBD (]

oo
og
oo

ﬁa g Wy
,ﬂmﬂﬁﬂf [ﬁm@:ﬁﬁﬁm@ﬂ:
S I () (000 (00, (g (g
O O (0 oy 07

Y

T / @SmaliCarBigFun @LI Racing.EMB

Toonopopogl Emﬁcﬂmﬁ{: m e
= m m m_ﬁ_m_ﬁ ] :d_.wﬂL\..rtHEi
el ,mmuu@nﬁbﬁ [0 711 (10 () CO I

DL %pﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁgﬂg, \,




V

N neeje

l v (hh1b

RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES /14 scaLe Radio control 4awp
WWW.LCRACING.NET / @smallCarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB High Performance Racing Buggy

L6199
1.2x4.7mm

Shim #45 3x5x0.5mm (4)
o —

Pin {5 1.2x4.7mm (4)

b

Gear diff housing Z 47 (2)

" 3h:| P 124.7mm | 5095
=2 M= 3x6x0.5mm
W— / L6095
.\

Gear diff cover Z#5% L (2)

2
‘4/ h@

Steel bevel gear 4>

® 9=

Diff outdrive cup Z# 3K
(4)

|
S

Bearing fll7k  8x12x3.5mm (4) /
L6125 %
8x12x3.5mm

——/)

QN

4

| 16T (4)

I

L6095
1.4x10mm

Pin 144  2x15.8mm (2)

@ oy

Countersunk screw i k1222
1.4x10mm (8)
Not Include
AEATE i =R
L6125
8x12x3.5mm

/

Steel satellite gears 172 A o T, 2
10T (8) /
= )

\\“",'

S
s
3 &
S

a

RAAKAXANNAR)

Steel differential bevel gear
ZEA T 87T (2)




§ Vs .
! \ N qc¢|¢
RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES /14 scaLE Radio Control 4wD

WWW.LCRACING.NET / @SmaliCarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB High Performance Racing Buggy

E O | © UMEO® e | Y

Shock spacer 3x8mm () Shock body front (2) Shock shaft front  (2) E-Clip EZY41 - (8)
Lower shock cap (4) B B T A R
HERE TR
© [ [ @ (i©® -° 1 ©
Shock spacer
O-ring O Shock piston (4) Shock body rear () Shock shaft rear (2) R R
B IR JE AT Jo =N 3x6.5mm (4)

B-1

L6115/L6121
/
[<=">]
L6115/L6121
/
4 g
— T =]
/ — —1
L6115/L6121 —
Front L6121 — L6116
= Front
Rear LOT1S 2 Rear L6110

© 0O

Ball end & MERIH (4) Pivot ball %3k 5.8mm (8) Threaded collar {7 # () O-ring Of]

Fill with
shock oil

_>
20mm
Move the
L6115/L6121 f shaft up and
down to

release the air

/N
®\@ Rear Front

L6187



§ Vs .
! \ N qc¢|¢
RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES /14 scaLE Radio Control 4wD

WWW.LCRACING.NET / @smaliCarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB High Performance Racing Buggy

—_——

. Front shock spring Rear shock spring
Spring cup (4) Shock cap (4) Lo b
B AT R i 5% A Ry i end @
1.2xL32.1mm (2) 1.1x L35.0mm  (2) Fxkig
B - 3
—— __ L6112

Wy

(©

‘ ——>
—

L6115/L6121

L6115/L6121
S~

L6187
— —
/)
L6187
Front L6117
Rear L6111
(Left) L6041 (Right)

©

Ball stud &&=k 4.3x4mm (4)

[/
@ g\ 4x8x3mm

i

L6041
Round head screw 2.6x10mm (4) 2.6x10mm
[ Sk iR 22
[e] o
5 : Pf== O [ . =
Wheel hex #4525 4x12mm (2) FIET @ Bearing fli/&  4x8x3mm (4) Pin #fi$8  1.5x8mm (2)

C_ 2 (Left) (Right)
(i ) Z -

(o]

Hinge pin 44l 2.0x27mm (2)

©  (mw

Round head screw 2.0x4mm (2)
IF % 4222

Y L6041

2.0x4mm

Set screw HIKIZZZ 3x6mm (2)




§ Vs -
| \ N qc¢|¢

RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES

WWW_LCRAC|NG_NET/@SmaIICarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB

1/14 SCALE Radio Control 4WD
High Performance Racing Buggy

Round head screw 2.6x8mm (4)
(5] Sk it 22

O

Hinge pin 2.5x40mm (2)

FHHh

[ ©

2.6x8mm

L6041
2.6x8mm

B
Thread Lock
Arm mount insert  (4) %
F{itEs U 216010 5 L6013
3x3mm
Bearing  4x8x3mm (2) WALY Ik L6013
4[h7£\ Thread Lock | 6013 L6123
-4 L6041 4.3mm 4x8x3mm
o — L6041 {25 L6013
Pin Jfif4  1.5x6mm (1) 2.6xgmm N @}_2 1.5x6mm
@\ L6154
@ (l\\mm © 1
3x3mm (1
Round head screw 2.6x8mm (8) ff;,jg;w M
] 3k 4822 /@ K |
Round head screw 2.6x6mm (2) E?QLStUd 4.36mm (2)
[HPS £ <
H
© [y -
Countersunk screw 2.0x4mm (1) M3 lock nut )
ik IR22 M3JSEA IR 22,

IO © [T WIIIm

Turnbuckle fi7FF  3x35mm (2)

=

Ball cup fifFEKiE ()

© (oo

Round head screw 2.0x10mm (2)

] S iR 22,

©  (ww

Round head screw 2.0xémm (2)
5] Sk 2
© w

Set screw  3x3mm

PRI
O ]
©) O
m

a0
C=o |

@)

L6105/L6019

Option: L6134
Anti- roll Bar Set
e



§ Vs .

[ | ASS IS

l v (hh]h
RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES /14 scaLe Radio control 4awp
WWW.LCRACING.NET / @smallCarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB High Performance Racing Buggy

©

L6041
3.0x18mm
2)

M3 nut
©

43

M3E2H (2)

f

Round head screw  3.0x12mm (2)

Round head screw  3.0x18mm (2)

[ kR 22
a\ L6041
‘@’ E 3.0x12mm

M3 Lock nut (2)

M35 FA R B
o o
jo |:| @ Oi(m ©  (w AN

Wr)eel hex 4xizmm (2)  Bearing 7k 4x8x3mm (4)  Ball stud 4.3x4mm (2) Round head screw Set screw 3x6mm (2)

xa Bk PISkERZ 2odmm ) HLKERZ
@ ) — o | )

D- 1 Axle #4h @) Pin {54 1.5x8mm (2) Hinge pin 47K  2.0x27mm (2)
L6031

ﬁ%? o
%\ L6016
@ /A 1.5x8i S
%@ lg mm 5
L6017 l‘

L6123 L6016

4x8x3mm

L6}18 (Right)

()

rm mount insert (2)

e

© 0

Arm mount insert (2)
R IR
O ]

>

L6041
2.6x8mm

T

Hinge pin 5%ll 2.5x40mm (2)

©  (ww

Round head screw

[F] SLHZ 22 2.6x8mm (4) L6041
2.6x8mm




]
| | HLINH LS
l v Tdd s
RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES 1/14 SCALE Radio Control 4WD

WWW_LCRAC|NG_NET/@SmaIICarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB High Performance Racing Buggy

D-3
© m |:| |:| CI e o o] O

Set screw  3x3mm (1

HKIRZZ M4 BTAA R L] TR iR

Ole =-- = @(=omw

)
Bearing 7x11x3mm (1)  Countersunk screw Pin i 1.56mm (3) e U7 } Slipper spring (1) Differential pinion gear (1)
B T 2.0nmm (1) Outdrive JKZIHL (1) i P

L6233 L6012 ~_

1.5x6mm

M4 Lock nut (1) Bearing 4x8x3mm Bearing 4x7x2.5mm (1) Sliper shaft FR¥E4H (1)

Thread Lock #2221k

4x8x3mm

4x7x2.5mm

L6202

1.5x6mm

step 7 Thread Lock #222 ik

L6012

3x3mm

L6207

7x11x3mm

©  (ww

Round head screw 2.6x10mm (2)
[ Sk w22,

©  (ww

Round head screw 2.6x8mm (10)
[ Sk W22,

g
Ball stud 3 4.3xémm (2) 2 / Black Grease illi/lg

©

M3 Lock nut (2
M3 [ AR

2.6x8mm

(ﬂ

[
e (s




§ Vs .
! \ N qc¢q|¢
RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES /14 scaLE Radio Control 4wD

WWW.LCRACING.NET / @smaliCarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB High Performance Racing Buggy

Option: L6134

=3 ’ :
Sﬁ; Anti- roll Bar Set
B A4
-lu—lli--u

60mm

® s |©  (um =]

Round head screw
- Bl L 44 2
Bone {53l () [F 3k12 22 2.0x10mm (2) @

Round head screw [I(D]
(O] o [T [E L2 206mm (@) "

o © [y
Turnbuckle fFF  3xdomm (2) Set screw 3amm (@)
PR 22
o] o]
(©) M oO__0 Gﬂ
Ball cup ¥ @4) (1)

D-7

7\ '.
© |
‘.\ =7 .

M3 Lock nut (2) ) \\ ,"
M3y Fa R /(_)@ N2

= S:@\/@
TN

©

D ©

]

M3 Nut (2
M3 BEES

© (v

Round head screw
[FkI222 3.0x12mm (2)

© (o

Round head screw

-
[ 8222 3.0x18mm (2) 3.0x12mm @9




§ Vs .
| \ [ qc¢¢|¢

RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES

1/14 SCALE Radio Control 4WD
High Performance Racing Buggy

WWW_LCRAC|NG_NET/@SmaIICarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB

© [y

Countersunk screw 2.0x8mm (1)
Yk s,

©  (ww

Round head screw 2.6x8mm (1)

kg sy
(o

E-1

N\ - L6024

’

L6024 < — >
Round head screw 2.6xémm (4) \©
Pk 22 L6041 < ,@©
2.6x6mm \
Pivot ball 3L 4.0mm (2 2.08mm ~ 6§ @ 4
e L6024 @ s L6041 Q L6024
@ ﬂ L6024 \@ s 2.6x6mm
Shim 2/t RS O ——
Im 427 2.5x6x0.5mm (4) | (| jm m
L6024 ) @ Z
h f=——— 435mm
\ / —L6024
Turnbuckle 7 1.9x26mm (1) ‘ L6024

Ball end EKIE 14.0mm (2)

£y o

Servo mount FEHLEE (2)

) @

Servo arm fEHLE (1)

F

L6041
2.6x8mm

O~ L6024

E-2

=

|:| © Ofwm I]j © (www mmlelr—mm @) ([ M
Bearing 47k 4x7x2.5mm (4) Ball stud Bk=k 4.3xamm (2) Caster hat bushing Round head screw Turnbuckle Ball cup
RN @ P SLURZ2 2.6x8mm (2) FikF axdomm (2) Rk @)

L6124 L6041
4x7x2.5mm ‘% 2.6x8mm
L6023 —|
L6124
4x7x2.5mm 1.5mm
S \
L6023 /_ S
L6031 /§ 5\
4.3mm _

qL6023

L6023 §
L6124
\ 4x7x2.5mm
L6023 /@ L6031
4.3mm
~
L6124
sz — S = — L6105
L6023 —Cm)
59mm




UC RAC Gy @ E MBS

RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES

5

WWW_LCRAC|NG_NET/@SmaIICarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB

High Performance Racing Bugg

1/14 SCALE Radio Control 4WD

y

F-1

© Dy

Countersunk screw J{3L#52Z 2 6x6mm (10)

This page is for Bug
F-2

—

L6027 —

L6041
2.6x6mm

gy

© Drogy

Countersunk screw Ji-k#222  2.6x8mm (4)




(= 6 V [ -
| \ [ deqic
RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES 1/14 SCALE Radio Control 4WD

WWW_LCRAC|NG_NET/@SmaIICarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB High Performance Racing Buggy

This page is for Buggy

F-5 F-6

© D © DRty

Countersunk screw JikI222  2.6x6mm (2) Countersunk screw J1-L12%2  26x10mm  (4)

2.6x10mm

F-7 e 0

Countersunk screw Jji L2242 Short middle bone %4l 5.5x103.5mm (1)
2.6x10mm  (4)

2.6x10mm — __




(= 6 V [ -
| \ [ deqic
RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES =

1/14 SCALE Radio Control 4WD
WWW.LCRACING.NET / @smalCarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB High Performance Racing Buggy

This page is for Buggy

F-8

© AN

Countersunk screw
VISKIEZZ 26x6mm  (2)

F-9

©  (www

Round head screw
[ 3L48 22 2.6x8mm (2)

Thread Lock

” w
& 1
© (A \

L6041 _ ,\ \ Thread Lock

Round head screw 2.6x6mm
B LI 22 2 6x6mm (6)

©  [|ww

Countersunk screw
ViKI222 2.6x6mm (2)

[ 2313




| |
! [ | HI ** ﬂ'x
RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES 1/14 SCA:.E Radio Control 4WD

WWW.LCRACING.NET / @smallCarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB High Performance Racing Buggy

This page is for Buggy

F-10

©  (ww

Round head screw
[ L4222 3xemm (2)

©  [uw

Countersunk screw
VL 222 3x6mm (2)

© D

Countersunk screw
YiskiRzz 2x8mm (1)

@) N

Set screw
FLABEZZ 3x3mm (1)

Round head screw  2xémm (4)
5] sk 4222

M3 Lock nut flange M3x5.5mm (4)

M3 P TE =24,

E=2

Body clip %753k




UC RACIH Gugn e W E MBS

[ | ASS IS
l v (hh]h
WWW.LCRACING.NET / @smaliCarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB High Performance Racing Truggy
F 1 © Dhaay This page is for Truggy

Countersunk screw J{=k#222  26x6mm (10) F - : 2
\ (©




ddad

=
®

i

@

RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES

ECIRFE

Vi
(i

1/14 Scale Radio Control 4WD
High Performance Racing Truggy

j \

WWW_LCRAC|NG_NET/@SmaIICarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB

This page is for Truggy

VIKIRZZ 2.6x10mm  (4)

Countersunk screw

L6041
2.6x10m

22 2.6x6mm (2)

Countersunk screw /7L 42

L6030

N

7

Thread Lock #2%

Middle bone 1l 5.5x1455mm (1)

2.6x10mm (4)

,‘ .A ¢
o ==

@eC¢ S
AN K

A

KD
NS

o
|

D
&
JL
S

2.6x10mm



d4SS1S

Z 50

<1
{ P \\ ‘ 4
’\\\&ﬂ,\lfm\
J =

Y

)

47y N
%\\V@ﬁ\k
N/'

V]
(L:

1/14 Scale Radio Control 4WD
High Performance Racing Truggy

L6041 ~
2.6x8mm

E

(7p)
EB
- | =
Qf:
O|:
= | ¢
|| -
| ‘\
2 . e | e
mm 2 -
ol | E s
wn
AN E
= Q
R_.M m
=EF
0|S =
<
= ; ;
OW. o0 mmm i :
a: B TR
< 2y _ | I
M LL = RN
@%ﬁ




5 Vg« -
! 1r" dR
RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES ,, Sca\le Radio Control 4WD

WWW.LCRACING.NET / @SmallCarBigFun @LC Racing EMB High Performance Racing Truggy

This page is for Truggy

F-10

©  (wm

Round head screw
[ L1227 3xemm (2)

© [

Countersunk screw
ViSLaEZZ 3xemm (2)

© [

Countersunk screw
ikigss 2x8mm (1)

(@) i

Set screw
PIAKIEZZ 3x3mm (1)

AR

L6146

©

Round head screw 2x6mm (4)

(B3] S 2

H

M3 Lock nut flange M3x5.5mm (4)

M3 B FATE = iRy

@
2 I';/l63028

Body clip %553




WWW_LCRACING_NET/@SmaHCarB\gFun @LC Racing EMB.

TAKE MAXIMUM CARE IN WIRING,
CONNNECTING AND INSULATING CABLES.

FEALBRBCLR, He2 MM B 26 S I i) A%
WA ER, PRIEZ 4.

Versichern sie sich, dass Sie grol3e
Sorgfalt beim Verkabeln,
Verbinden und bei der Isolierung
der Kabel gewahren.

DO NOT DISASSEMBLY BATTERY

OR CUT BATTERY CABLES.
AR, A5 IR ET Y] R bR

If the running battery short - circuits, approx.

300W of electricity can be discharged,

leading to fire or burns. Never disassembly

battery or cut battery cables.

AR TAE I & AR i, K300 FLHL BRI R

2 FEGE KB K BT LS AR L

B RCUR I ERTE L 558

Demontieren Sie nicht die Batterie oder beschadigen Sie diese
in irgendeiner Art und Weise.

Sollte der Fahrakku leer sein und das Fahrzeug sich nicht mehr
bewegen, laden Sie den Akku auf, um eine

Tiefenentladung zu vermeiden.

Hinweis: Bitte niemals den Akku tiefenentladen oder verpolen,
da das zum Defekt oder zum Brand des

Akkus fuhren kann.

BE CAREFUL OF INTERFERENCE FROM ANOTHER RADIO.

USE A TRANSMITTER DESIGNED FOR GROUND USE WITH R/C CARS.
TERIERE ST 15 (0 A s A S e s 4

Make sure that no one else is using the same frequency as yours in your operating
area. Using the same frequency at the same time, whether it is driving, flying or
sailing, can cause loss of control of the R/C model, resulting in a serious accident.
TR PR RS DR oA BB A R [ R — iR - 80
A B CHEE BRI E .

Achten Sie auf Stérungen, die durch andere Sender

verursacht werden kénnen. Verwenden Sie einen

kompatiblen Sender fiir R/C Autos.

Stellen Sie sicher, dass keiner dieselbe Frequenz in Ihrer Umge-

bung benutzt. Wenn die selbe Frequenz zur selben

Zeit verwendet wird, kann das zum Kontrollverlust und

somit zu schweren Unfallen fuhren.

Read carefully and fully understand the

instructions before commencing assembly.
HARHAUAEL R  13, e e .

Lesen Sie die komplette Anleitung sorgfaltig durch und

stellen Sie sicher, dass Sie die Anweisungen vor dem
Zusammenbau verstanden haben.

When assembling the kit, tools including knives are used.
Extra care should be taken to avoid personal injury.
HAEER I, CIE ) XA TR [ E],

Fr AR S INL G2 A o

Wenn Sie den Bausatz zusammenbauen, werden Sie verschiedene
Werkzeuge verwenden. Besondere Sorgfalt ist angebracht, um Verlet-
zungen zu verhindern.

19




RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES

WWW_LCRAClNG'NET/@SmaIICarB\gFun @LC Racing.EMB

WARNING

OPERATE R/C MDOELS IN APPROPRIATE AREAS ONLY
WP T8 7 SR R AR 2
Benutzen Sie das R/C Modell nur in angemessenem Terrain.

. Never run R/C models on the road
. Never run R/C models in a crowed area or near small children
. Do not run R/C models in a narrow space or indoors.

Running R/C models in improper areas may result in
an accidentcausing serious injury or property damage.

IR DB A \ ‘
I NSRS (LR W B e
R LA BN M B s R 4

ZEAEAEAN G AT AR 22
GBSy 24 SVt g1 P 7o 7

. Benutzen Sie das R/C Modell nicht auf einer befahrenen Strale.
. Benutzen Sie das R/C Modell nicht in der Nahe von

Menschenmengen oder in der Nahe von Kindern.

. Benutzen Sie das R/C Modell nicht in engen Bereichen oder im Hause.

Wenn Sie das R/C Modell in unangemessenen Bereichen bedienen,
kann das zu Unféllen fuhren, die ernste Verletzungen oder
Sachschaden zur Folge haben kénnen.

A supervising adult should also read the instructions
if a child assemble the model.
WERh/NMZ L) HABRIZE ) J5h WEdP A
P, e .

Wenn ein Kind das Modell zusammenbaut, sollte
ein Erwachsener auch die Anleitungen durchlesen

When assembling the kit, tools including side
cutters are used.Extra care should be

taken to avoid personal injury.
MBI, AR UL NI R TR E],
JIFLAERS SN NG, G247

Wenn Sie den Bausatz zusammenbauen, werden Sie unter
anderem auch Seitenschneider

verwenden. Besondere Sorgfalt ist angebracht, um Verlet-
zungen zu verhindern.

)

und verstehen.

=

Read and follow the instructions supplied with

paints and/or cement, if used (not included in kit).
AN R ERBURIK 3B AR A OG5 A F s o
(—ASHEEER) -

Lesen und befolgen Sie die Anleitungen fur die Farben und /
oder Kleber (nicht im Bausatz enthalten).

Keep out of reach of small children. Children must

not be allowed to put any parts in their mouths or

pull vinyl bags over their heads.

MBI HZ ) Biik/IMZ L) BT 208

B O R Rk

Aus der Reichweite von kleinen Kindern halten. Achten Sie
darauf, dass Kinder keine Teile in

den Mund nehmen oder sich die

Tuten Uber den Kopf ziehen.




RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES

WWW.LCRACING.NET / @SmallCarBigFun @LC Racing.EMB

PRACTICING
45Tt
Ubung

Practice to achieve a large
regular ovals. Use empty cans etc.
as pylons for figure “8” drill.

BEAT R HIRLIIAG Y St B 25 >
BT 2 LRE S OB
Y5>]8 TR

Uben Sie, in einem grofken Oval,
das Steuern des Modells. Benutzen
Sie hier zum Beispiel leere Dosen
um diese zu Umfahren.

Decelerate when entering into
a curve and pick up the speed
after vertex of the curve.

Werden Sie langsam, sobald Sie in eine
Kurve fahren und nehmen Sie

die Geschwindigkeit nach Verlassen der
Kurve wieder auf.

RECOMMENDED TOOLS: #E## LH: Empfohlene Werkzeuge:

1.5mm— 1=

Allen wrench — Scissors
NS FIR22 ) IR M I 577]
Innensechskantschlissel Spitzzangen Scheren

Screwdriver
+FIRA ] =
Schraubendreher

Tweezers Side cutt Modelling knife
/N T P T /N
Pinzetten Seitenschneider Bastelmesser

21




UC RALCIH Gaao s

RADIO CONTROLLED BUGGIES
WWW.LCRACING.NET / @SmalCarBigFun @LC Racing EMB NEWS / NOTES




%} =
ggmﬂnﬂnﬁgﬁmﬁbg 7 o g g & 8 B P R R WA

U

B BB
ETh N aTe Jav sy ara e L

@EQQQDDEEEQEBEE
e R el ety e i i
OO0 0 o o e O 00 0 © —

O O Om oy o E@ﬁ.ﬁﬁﬁy@@ g ) \__%- Q ,\‘\\\N_I.M;i, 5

Y

“l.‘_%g =

=
{l
s
.. A\@

-
— u,,\

a

%

5 @ @ I @\\\\

f—’

)

S — )0

©N

©

=

>) =

OO

=N/ —4

I

\
T
@)
D
>
j@l‘.

i ST a S
L 4 .Hnml_ll_lmﬂ._@w\\\

| N @ /4@ ————t =%

=9 ( ol
= [ VS

=

—T 11
QEEDEDHSHEEE%&ME
@O0 T O o T T
fis o o) (103 (0 (I O, (0 LR

Dmﬁmﬁ mom!







